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Kampioenschap Onaangewezen

Naam

Stuurman

& A Roest
Bruinsma

van Dijk

& B. Wagteveld
.A. de Vries

van der Wal
.M. Mulder

Bles

Comb. I.& A. Silvius
Comb Wijtsma-Visser
.J. Flierman
Bergsma

Visser

de Jong

Jonker

van der Meer
ac. Gerbens

j. Voolstra

van der Wal
van Dijk

.de Heij

van den Berg
Dijksma
Wagteveld
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Heerenveen e.o.

Totpnt

6865.
6838.
6755.
6712.
6693.
6606.
6603.
6599.
6599.
6570.
6296.
5492.
5293.
5237.
4606.
4544,
4287.
4235.
4041.
3898.
3246.
2673.
2440.
1805.

822.
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Kampioenschap Aangewezen

Naam

J. Stuurman

H & A Roest

Comb. I.& A. Silvius
& B. Wagteveld
Bruinsma

.A. de Vries

van der Wal
.M. Mulder
Bergsma

van Dijk

Bles

.J. Flierman

de Jong

Jonker

Visser

van der Meer
Comb Wijtsma-Visser
H. van der Wal
Jac. Gerbens

H. van Dijk

G.de Heij

L. Dijksma

W. van den Berg
Tj. Voolstra

Totpnt

6614 .
6490.
6363.
5462.
5405.
5334.
5296.
5249.
4947 .
4473.
4431.
4409.
4227.
3510.
3493.
3491.
3318.
2642,
2576.
2479.
1762.
1628.
1617.

921.
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Duifkampioenschap

Naam Ringnr Pr
J. Stuurman 2-1031787 V 7
J. Stuurman 3-1073417 vV 7
H. Bruinsma 3-1612320 6
H & A Roest 3-1611552 Vv 6
A. van der Wal 3-1610840 6
Comb. I.& A. Silvius 3-1611156 6
W. & B. Wagteveld 4-1424056 6
H & A Roest 2-1031550 6
J. Stuurman 3-1612392 6
E.M. Mulder 4-2071022 6
J. Stuurman 4-1421787 6
H & A Roest 3-16114098 6
H. Bles 4-1421983 6
A. van der Wal 3-1610842 6
H & A Roest 4-1423881 5
H & A Roest 2-1031584 Vv 5
H & A Roest 2-1031585 5
R.A. de Vries 3-4243884 V 5
J. Stuurman 4-1423451 5
J. Stuurman 2-1031548 5
H & A Roest 2-1031530 Vv 5
H & A Roest 3-1611551 5
H & A Roest 3-1611515 5
J. Stuurman 4-1423463 5
J. van Dijk 3-1612449 5
J. Stuurman 1-1139770 Vv 5
J. Stuurman 4-1422786 5
H & A Roest 3-6537601 V 5
R.A. de Vries 2-1031784 5
H. Bles 4-1421982 5

Punten

6457.
6329.
5826.
5661.
5618.
5577.
5552.
5544.
5432.
5419.
5344.
5327.
5292.
5271.
4785.
4761.
4672.
4671.
4631.
4629.
4605.
4585.
4583.
4579.
4549,
4547 .
4486.
4473.
4469.
4429.
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Kampioenschap Onaangewezen

Naam

Bles

.J. Flierman
Bergsma
Visser
Jonker

de Jong

van der Meer
van Dijk

Tj. Voolstra
Jac. Gerbens

L. Dijksma

W. van den Berg
G.de Heij

H. Wagteveld
Chr. Bruinsma
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Totpnt

6902.
6718.
6667.
6628.
6522.
6459.
6369.
5807.
5560.
5449.
4483.
4033.
3770.
1671.
1446.
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Kampioenschap Aangewezen

Naam

Bles

.J. Flierman
de Jong
Bergsma

van Dijk
Jonker
Visser

van der Meer
Jac. Gerbens

L. Dijksma

G.de Heij

W. van den Berg
Tj. Voolstra
Chr. Bruinsma

Totpnt

6540.
6486.
6464 .
6388.
6019.
5506.
4738.
4607.
3657.
3317.
2672.
2627.
1791.
766.
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Duifkampioenschap

Naam

Bles

.J. Flierman
.J. Flierman
.J. Flierman
Bergsma
Bles
Jonker
Bles

ac. Gerbens
Bergsma
Bles
Visser

de Jong
Visser

.J. Flierman
de Jong
.J. Flierman
Bergsma
Bles
Jonker

van der Meer
Bles
Jonker
Jonker
Voolstra
Voolstra
van der Meer
Bles

M. Visser

.J. Flierman
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Ringnr

4-1421983
2-1031380
4-1424273
4-1424271
4-1424257
4-1421982
4-1424403
4-1595944
1-1138829
3-6537674
4-1423102
4-1423269
4-1424156
4-1423257
1-1138959
4-1422015
9-1626813
4-1424240
4-1423083
4-1424402
4-1424294
4-1423103
2-1032031
4-1424393
4-1424224
4-1424222
2-1031290
4-1423104
3-1611464
9-1626732
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Punten

6525.
6223.
6126.
6105.
5652.
5617.
5406.
5388.
5357.
5182.
4704.
4458,
4253.
3834.
3755.
3694.
3684.
3679.
3676.
3622.
3622.
3615.
3604.
3601.
3578.
3550.
3540.
3522.
3503.
3465.
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